
T H E  W E L L W E E K D A Y  T I M E T A B L E

*Please make sure to book into classes via the MindBody App.
Classes are subject to change

           F R I D A Y

6:00am

6:30am

8:00am

Reformer Foundations
Strength HIIT

7:00am

7:30am

Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Burn

Reformer Foundations

Reformer Conditioning

8:30am Reformer Burn

9:00am Reformer Burn
Bootie Burner

9:30am Reformer Foundations

10:30am Reformer Conditioning

12:00pm Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Burn5:30am

         M O N D A Y

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

Reformer Foundations

Reformer Conditioning
Cardio HIIT

Strength HIIT
Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Burn

Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Foundations

9:30am Reformer Foundations

11:00am Reformer Conditioning

12:00pm Reformer Burn

5:00pm Reformer Foundations

5:30pm Reformer Conditioning

6:00pm Mat Pilates HIIT

6:30pm Reformer Burn

7:30pm Yin Yoga & Meditation

Reformer Conditioning4:00pm

           T U E S D A Y

6:00am

6:55am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

Reformer Burn
Strength HIIT

Reformer Burn

Reformer Foundations

Reformer Foundations
Cardio Conditioning

Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Cardio

Reformer Conditioning

12:30pm Reformer Burn

Reformer Conditioning5:00pm

5:30pm Barre Burn

6:00pm Reformer Conditioning

7:00pm Reformer Burn

            T H U R S D A Y

6:00am

6:30am

Reformer Conditioning
Cardio HIIT

Reformer Burn

12:30pm

7:00am Reformer Conditioning

7:30am Reformer Foundations

9:00am Reformer Foundations

9:30am Reformer Conditioning

10:30am Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Cardio

5:00pm Reformer Conditioning

6:00pm Reformer Foundations

7:00pm Reformer Burn

6:30pm Yin Yoga & Meditation

           W E D N E S D A Y

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

Reformer Conditioning
Mat Pilates HIIT

Reformer Conditioning
Fast Cardio

Reformer Conditioning

Reformer Conditioning
Strength HIIT
Barre Xpress

Reformer Burn8:00am

8:30am Reformer Foundations

Reformer Cardio9:15am

10:00am Reformer Conditioning

11:00am Reformer Foundations

4:00pm Reformer Foundations

5:00pm Reformer Burn

6:00pm Reformer Conditioning

7:00pm Reformer Foundations

5:30pm Tone & Strength

Reformer Conditioning12:00pm

5:30am Reformer Conditioning


