## THE WELL WEEKDAY TIMETABLE

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY
6:00am	Strength HIIT Reformer Conditioning	6:00am	Reformer Burn Strength HIIT	5:30am	Reformer Conditioning	6:00am	Reformer Conditioning Cardio HIIT	5:30am	Reformer Burn
6:30am	Reformer Foundations	6:55am	Reformer Cardio	6:00am	Reformer Conditioning Strength HIIT	6:30am	Reformer Burn	6:00am	Reformer Foundations Strength HIIT
7:00am	Reformer Conditioning Cardio HIIT	7:00am	Reformer Foundations Cardio Conditioning		Barre Xpress Reformer Conditioning	7:00am	Reformer Conditioning	6:30am	Reformer Conditioning
7:30am	Reformer Burn	7:30am	Reformer Burn	6:30am	Mat Pilates HIIT	7:30am	Reformer Foundations	7:00am	Reformer Burn
8:00am	Reformer Foundations	8:00am	Reformer Conditioning	7:00am	Reformer Conditioning	9:00am	Reformer Foundations	7:30am	Reformer Foundations
8:30am	Reformer Conditioning	8:30am	Reformer Conditioning		Fast Cardio	9:30am	Reformer Conditioning	8:00am	Reformer Conditioning
9:30am	Reformer Foundations			7:30am	Reformer Conditioning	10:30am	Reformer Conditioning	8:30am	Reformer Burn
11:00am	Reformer Conditioning	9:00am	Reformer Conditioning	8:00am	Reformer Burn	12:30pm	Reformer Cardio	9:00am	Reformer Burn
		9:30am	Reformer Conditioning	8:30am	Reformer Foundations	5:00pm	Reformer Conditioning		Bootie Burner
12:00pm	Reformer Burn	10:00am	Reformer Foundations	9:15am	Reformer Cardio			9:30am	Reformer Foundations
4:00pm	Reformer Conditioning	12:30pm	Reformer Burn	10:00am	Reformer Conditioning	6:00pm	Reformer Foundations	. 10:30am	Reformer Conditioning
5:00pm	Reformer Foundations	5:00pm	Reformer Conditioning	11:00am	Reformer Foundations	6:30pm	Yin Yoga & Meditation	. 12:00pm	Reformer Conditioning
5:30pm	Reformer Conditioning	5:30pm	Barre Burn	12:00pm	Reformer Conditioning	7:00pm	Reformer Burn		
6:00pm	Mat Pilates HIIT	6:00pm	Reformer Conditioning	4:00pm	Reformer Foundations				
6:30pm	Reformer Burn	7:00pm	Reformer Burn		Reformer Burn				
7:30pm	Yin Yoga & Meditation			5:00pm					
<u> </u>				5:30pm	Tone & Strength				
				6:00pm	Reformer Conditioning				
				7:00pm	Reformer Foundations				
7:00pm Reformer Foundations  *Please make sure to book into classes via the MindBodu App									

<sup>\*</sup>Please make sure to book into classes via the MindBody App. Classes are subject to change